OAEH FY2024 CoC Priority Listing

Summary: Project Scores

Date: October 2nd, 2024

Rank	Score	Tier 1	Project Name	\$1,289,587	Running Total
	1	Institute for Community Alliances	MO Springfield HMIS Project 2024	\$114,703	\$114,703
		Southwest Center for Independent Living			
2	2 98%	6 (empower:abilitites)	FY2024 CoC Program New Project	\$132,882	\$247,585
:	3 90 %	6 FosterAdopt Connect	FAC YCC TH/PH-RRH Project 24-25	\$129,200	\$376,785
4	4 83%	6 The Kitchen, Inc.	TKI CoC PSH	\$162,890	\$539,675
ţ	5 81.73%	6 The Kitchen, Inc.	TKI RRH Youth	\$80,743	\$620,418
(5 75.96%	6 The Kitchen, Inc.	TKI RRH Families	\$287,258	\$907,676
-	7 71.15%	6 Missouri Department of Mental Health	2024-SCG Shelter Plus Care	\$223,232	\$1,130,908
8	3 70.19%	6 The Kitchen, Inc.	TKI Chronic PSH	\$158,679	\$1,289,587
		Tier 2	Project Name	\$346,702	
9	9 849	6 Family Violence Center (Harmony House)	Rapid Rehousing FY2024-DV Bonus Project	\$213,820	\$1,503,407
10	0 64.42%	6 Catholic Charities of Southern Missouri	HUD CoC 2024 MO-600	\$132,882	\$1,636,289

Total

\$1,636,289